Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

8298291579

8298291589

8298291609

8298291639

8298291669

8298291699

Model

BSO 500 P

BSO 520 P

BSO 1020 P

BSO 1030 P

BSO 1040 P

BSO 2050 P

Fall Arrest Blocstop™ BSO

Product information

An additional safety system is mandatory in man riding applications. The system is used to secure the work basket or the platform on which
personnel are working against falling.

Blocstop BSO is small, light and compact and attached to the working platform where the safety rope runs through it.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 1808

Rope @ Speed Capacity man riding
mm m/min kg
8 30 600
9 30 600
9 30 800
10 30 1,000
11 30 1,200

14 30 2,000
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