

Fall Arrest Blocstop™ BSO

Product information

An additional safety system is mandatory in man riding applications. The system is used to secure the work basket or the platform on which personnel are working against falling.

Blocstop BSO is small, light and compact and attached to the working platform where the safety rope runs through it.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 1808

Part Code	Model	Rope Ø mm	Speed m/min	Capacity man riding kg
8298291579	BSO 500 P	8	30	600
8298291589	BSO 520 P	9	30	600
8298291609	BSO 1020 P	9	30	800
8298291639	BSO 1030 P	10	30	1,000
8298291669	BSO 1040 P	11	30	1,200
8298291699	BSO 2050 P	14	30	2,000